
P.ass P.cat PET NOME CAT TEAM ENTE

1 1 3 PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 TEAM IACHINI UISP

2 1 43 ROSSI ALESSANDRO M5 CICLI SPORT MANIA FCI

3 2 30 SEBASTIANI PAOLO M5 UMBERTIDE CYCLING TEAM UISP

4 2 21 PECCI ROSARIO M6 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP

5 3 2 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M5 RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA UISP

6 3 19 TUDICO CARLO M6 GS MOSCUFO UISP

7 4 31 BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 VILLA ROSA BIKE UISP

8 5 17 FATTORE GUIDO M5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

9 6 9 ROSSI RICCARDO M5 VIBRATA BIKE UISP

10 7 35 FRANCESCHINI ANDREA M5 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

11 8 20 FRATINI MASSIMO M5 GS MOSCUFO UISP

12 1 25 RE ADAMO M7 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

13 9 38 CECCACCI LORENZO M5 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

14 10 15 DI FOLCO STEFANO M5 BICI & BIKE TEAM UISP

15 1 34 GIULIANELLI MARIO M8 MONDO BICI UISP

16 1 6 ZACCONI CINZIA MW NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

17 11 29 DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

18 2 63 MASSETTI SIMONE M7 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

19 4 36 POLINORI FLAVIANO M6 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

20 1 7 VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL. NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

21 3 41 GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 ASD TEAM GIANSANTE ACSI

22 2 10 ROSSI GIANMARCO ALL. VIBRATA BIKE UISP

23 2 8 NEMESE MIRELA VICTORIA MW POLISPORTIVA BELMONTESE UISP

24 2 42 FANTINI BRUNO M8 TEAM IACHINI UISP

25 3 22 BRACALENTE PIETRO M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP
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1 20 7 VIOZZI GABRIELE ALL. NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

2 22 10 ROSSI GIANMARCO ALL. VIBRATA BIKE UISP

1 2 43 ROSSI ALESSANDRO M5 CICLI SPORT MANIA FCI

2 3 30 SEBASTIANI PAOLO M5 UMBERTIDE CYCLING TEAM UISP

3 5 2 D'AMBROSIO LUIGINO M5 RAMPICLUB VAL VIBRATA UISP

4 7 31 BRUSCIOTTI MARCO M5 VILLA ROSA BIKE UISP

5 8 17 FATTORE GUIDO M5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

6 9 9 ROSSI RICCARDO M5 VIBRATA BIKE UISP

7 10 35 FRANCESCHINI ANDREA M5 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

8 11 20 FRATINI MASSIMO M5 GS MOSCUFO UISP

9 13 38 CECCACCI LORENZO M5 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

10 14 15 DI FOLCO STEFANO M5 BICI & BIKE TEAM UISP

11 17 29 DELLE DONNE NICOLA M5 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

1 1 3 PEDANTE CLEMENTE M6 TEAM IACHINI UISP

2 4 21 PECCI ROSARIO M6 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP

3 6 19 TUDICO CARLO M6 GS MOSCUFO UISP

4 19 36 POLINORI FLAVIANO M6 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

1 12 25 RE ADAMO M7 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

2 18 63 MASSETTI SIMONE M7 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

3 21 41 GIANSANTE GIANCARLO M7 ASD TEAM GIANSANTE ACSI

1 15 34 GIULIANELLI MARIO M8 MONDO BICI UISP

2 24 42 FANTINI BRUNO M8 TEAM IACHINI UISP

3 25 22 BRACALENTE PIETRO M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP

1 16 6 ZACCONI CINZIA MW NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

2 23 8 NEMESE MIRELA VICTORIA MW POLISPORTIVA BELMONTESE UISP
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1 1 37 MACCULI ANTONIO EL.S CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

2 1 23 GOBBI ALBERTO M3 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP

3 2 11 DI LORENZO ACHILLE M3 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM FCI

4 1 48 IACONI FABRIZIO M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

5 2 58 MARCHETTI NICOLA EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

6 3 39 PAZZAGLINI TOMMASO EL.S CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

7 1 53 TARSI CHRISTIAN M1 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

8 2 14 DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 TEAM IACHINI UISP

9 3 45 CAPONE IVAN M2 TEAM BIKE PRO UISP

10 1 5 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

11 2 61 RAIMONDI GIOVANNI FILIPPO M4 ASD RAVEN TEAM FCI

12 4 16 D'ALESSANDRO DONATO EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

13 4 4 LUPINETTI LUCA M2 TEAM IACHINI UISP

14 5 46 RE LUCA M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

15 6 54 MARINO FABIO M2 NON SOLO CICLISMO UISP

16 3 51 CAMELI EZIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

17 4 32 PEROTTI ANDREA M3 AUTOCARROZZERIA RALLY ACSI

18 7 18 CINOSI GIANPIERO M2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

19 8 40 MANCINI ALESSIO M2 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

20 5 13 ALTIERI STEFANO EL.S SESSAN BIKE SPORT E NATURA FCI

21 3 12 VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 AK CYCLING TEAM FCI

22 2 60 LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M1 CAPRARA CYCLIN TEAM CSI

23 6 44 DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO EL.S TEAM BIKE PRO UISP

24 3 24 PALLINI DANIELE M1 ASD TEAM GO FAST ACSI

25 4 27 FAGA EMIDIO M4 ASD TEAM RODAS FCI

26 5 57 CROCI ANDREA M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

27 5 1 DI MEO AMEDEO M4 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

28 6 33 NERONI ADRIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

29 7 59 DI CINTIO JHONNY M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

30 9 50 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

31 7 64 DI BONAVENTURA JACOPO EL.S TEAM RODAS UISP

32 8 26 DELLE DONNE GIOVANNI EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

33 4 56 DI NARDO MAURO M1 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

34 6 52 PIGNOTTI GIANPIERO M4 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

35 10 55 CAPUANI ROBERTO M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

36 5 49 SBEI MATTEO M1 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

37 7 28 CELLINI MAURIZIO M4 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

38 9 65 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO EL.S ASD MASCIARELLI ACSI

39 11 62 PASQUARELLA ANDREA M2 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI FCI

2° GARA



 COORDINAMENTO CICLISMO MARCHE

    Località:   CHIETI SCALO

    Denominazione:   12° prova 29° MASTER CICLOCROSS 2017-2018

     Data:   16 dicembre 2017

   COORDINAMENTO INTERPROVINCIALE ASCOLI-FERMO
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1 1 37 MACCULI ANTONIO EL.S CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

2 5 58 MARCHETTI NICOLA EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

3 6 39 PAZZAGLINI TOMMASO EL.S CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

4 12 16 D'ALESSANDRO DONATO EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

5 20 13 ALTIERI STEFANO EL.S SESSAN BIKE SPORT E NATURA FCI

6 23 44 DI GREGORIO ALESSANDRO EL.S TEAM BIKE PRO UISP

7 31 64 DI BONAVENTURA JACOPO EL.S TEAM RODAS UISP

8 32 26 DELLE DONNE GIOVANNI EL.S PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

9 38 65 DI DONATO ALESSANDRO EL.S ASD MASCIARELLI ACSI

1 7 53 TARSI CHRISTIAN M1 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

2 22 60 LOMBARDI CLAUDIO M1 CAPRARA CYCLIN TEAM CSI

3 24 24 PALLINI DANIELE M1 ASD TEAM GO FAST ACSI

4 33 56 DI NARDO MAURO M1 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

5 36 49 SBEI MATTEO M1 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

1 4 48 IACONI FABRIZIO M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

2 8 14 DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 TEAM IACHINI UISP

3 9 45 CAPONE IVAN M2 TEAM BIKE PRO UISP

4 13 4 LUPINETTI LUCA M2 TEAM IACHINI UISP

5 14 46 RE LUCA M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

6 15 54 MARINO FABIO M2 NON SOLO CICLISMO UISP

7 18 18 CINOSI GIANPIERO M2 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

8 19 40 MANCINI ALESSIO M2 CICLI CINGOLANI UISP

9 30 50 GIANGROSSI GABRIELE M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

10 35 55 CAPUANI ROBERTO M2 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

11 39 62 PASQUARELLA ANDREA M2 TEAM CO.BO PAVONI FCI

1 2 23 GOBBI ALBERTO M3 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP

2 3 11 DI LORENZO ACHILLE M3 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM FCI

3 16 51 CAMELI EZIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

4 17 32 PEROTTI ANDREA M3 AUTOCARROZZERIA RALLY ACSI

5 26 57 CROCI ANDREA M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

6 28 33 NERONI ADRIO M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

7 29 59 DI CINTIO JHONNY M3 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

1 10 5 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP

2 11 61 RAIMONDI GIOVANNI FILIPPO M4 ASD RAVEN TEAM FCI

3 21 12 VALLOSCURO ROCCO M4 AK CYCLING TEAM FCI

4 25 27 FAGA EMIDIO M4 ASD TEAM RODAS FCI

5 27 1 DI MEO AMEDEO M4 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP

6 34 52 PIGNOTTI GIANPIERO M4 BIKERS IN LIBERTA UISP

7 37 28 CELLINI MAURIZIO M4 PRO LIFE CHITTIEN TEAM UISP


